Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2020

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
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7780
115894
2901
18 075
144 649

444

16
2274

2193

106
773

27 409
1419
592

11

24
7822
189
18
936
24

18

13

Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1420
23002

230
24 652

17

30

489

N
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12

Picked Up

2817
26 295

29113

»

447

23
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

24 32
1867 2037
2372 256

839 242
5102 2 567
163 124

2 -
1450 747
12 9

2 -
8998 8 746
777 634
5 5

91 38
650 235

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1675
33093
209

10 250
45 227

1320

105

773

2258

168

3900
37

Picked Up

1667
28 598
63

6 447
36 775

10

57

806

1769

387

2914
102

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

73 71
44 -
117 71
51 82
13 -
- 2

6 -
2 3
9 -
38 54
9 9
12 13

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

902

902

FNQ

Picked Up

60

60

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

11
11

10

15

Picked Up

40

13
53

34

41



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator January 2020

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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25

44 346

188 995

71
10
66
153

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
12 1

1 -

896 1005
25548 30 117

4 1

11 6

2 3

13 5

31 15

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
12 152 10 537
17 254 13103

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
8 567 6 046
53794 42 821

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
6 6

154 170

271 241

23 1

23 1

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2195 2144
3097 2204

18 11

5 -
40 3
63 14

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
319 162
330 214



